ECML Regional Workshop 7/ 2000, 

“Quality Assurance and Self-Assessment for Schools and Teachers” 
Bucharest, Romania, 21-23 September 2000

Austria ECML, Graz / Mr. Michael Armstrong
Nikolaiplatz 4 

A-8020 Graz

Tel/ Fax: + 43 316 32 35 54 

              + 43  316 32 25 54 4

E-mail: michael.armstrong@ecml.at
Bulgaria OPTIMA / Dr. Galya Mateva

17 Fritioff  Nanssen Str.

1000 Sofia, Bulgaria

Tel: +359 2 987 70 71

Fax: +359 2 962 13 51

E-mail: ognian.matev@atsa.bg
             galyamateva@hotmail.com
Croatia PRIMA/  Ms. Asenka Kramer

Branimirova 25

HR-10000 Zagreb, Croatia

Tel/ Fax:  +385 1 369 86 79

Tel:  +385 1 36 47214

        +385 1 38 73114

E-mail: kramer@inet.hr
Cyprus /  Mr. Timotheou Charalambos

Thoukidides and Kimonos street, 

Acropolis 

1434 Nicosia

Tel:  +357 2 800962

        +357 9 467723

Fax: +357 2 800862

E-mail: markou@moec.gov.cy
Czech Republic/  Dr. Eva Zahradnickova

Skolska 15, 116 72 Prague 1

Czech Republic

Tel: +420-2-22232237

Fax: +420-2-22232236

E-mail: ao@sjs.cz
Estonia/  Ms. Hele Saar
Ehitajate tee 5

Tallinn 19086

Estonia

Tel: +372 620 27 08 (office)

       +372 670 93 82 (home)

       +372 516 39 86 (mobile)

Fax: +372 620 20 20

E-mail: hele@edu.ttu.ee
Finland/  Ms. Eeva Tuokko
Ratapolku 1B

37150 NOKIA 

Finland

Tel : +358-3-3421654

Fax : +358-3-3421022

Mobile : +358-40-5511538

E-mail : tuokko@mediakoti.fi
   
  eevatuokko@yahoo.com
Germany, Goethe Institut InterNationes Bukarest/  Dr. Christiane Krämer-Hus-Hus
Str. Henri Coanda 22

71119- Bucuresti 

Tel : +40 21 210 41 18

        +40 21 312 02 31

        +40 21 210 40 47

Fax : +40 21 312 05 85

E-mail: goespra@fx.ro
Hungary NYESZE /  Mr. Benedek Zoltan Graf

Budapest 1031

Amfiteatrum u. 21

Tel: +36 1 439 1884

Fax: +36 1 439 1885

E-mail: zbgraf@tech.ibs-b.hu
Hungary NYESZE/  Dr. Maria Matheidesz

Borbala u. 3

H-1121 Budapest

Tel: +36 1 381 0158

        +36 1 381 0160

Fax: +36 1 381 0158/2

E-mail: maria.matheidesz@eqnet.hu 
Hungary, Ministry of Education/  Ms. Johanna Kapitanffy
Budapest 1055

Szalay u.10-14

Tel: 36-1-30 20 600/ 1389

E-mail: johanna.kapitanffy@om.gov.hu
The Republic of Moldova/  Ms. Tatiana Musteata

Dacia str.11/ 2,72

Chisinau

Moldova

Tel: 29 41 18 

The Netherlands European Platform for Dutch Education/  Mr. Hans Brosse
Nassau plein 8

18159 GM Alkmaar

Nederlands

Tel: +3172 511 8502 

Fax: +3172 515 1221 

E-mail: brosse@europeesplatform.nl
Poland PASE/  Ms. Anna Kolbuszewska

Intersection 

Ul. Sienkiewcza 8/ 6

60-817 Poznan, Poland

Tel: +48 61 8476604

Fax: +48 61 8476605

E-mail: ania@intersection.com.pl
Romania QUEST/  Dr. Laura Muresan

PROSPER-ASE Language Centre 

Calea Grivitei 2-2A, etaj 2,

Bucuresti 

Romania

Tel/ Fax: +40  21 2117800

E-mail: lmuresan@prosper.ro
Romania The Romanian Board for liaising with ECML/  Dr. Dan Nasta

The Institut for Educational Sciences 

Str.Stirbei Voda

Bucuresti

E-mail: dnasta@usa.net
Romania The Ministry of Education/  Ms. Anda Maxim

Str. G-ral Berthelot 28-30

Bucuresti, s 1

Romania

Tel: 0040-01-3104216

Fax: 01-3135547

E-mail: anda_maxim@yahoo.com
Romania The Ministry of Education/  Ms. Silvia Florea

Str.G-ral Berthelot 28-30

Bucuresti, s 1

Tel: 0040-01-3104216

Fax: 01-3135547

E-mail: silvia@men.edu.ro
Romania National Teacher Training College for German/  Mr. Martin Bottesch

Piata Regele Ferdinand nr.25

3125 Media

jud. Sibiu

Tel: 069/ 831 724

E-mail: zfl@isjsibiu.ro
Romania The German Cultural Institute, Cluj/  Mr. Catalin Tiberiu Nedin
Str.Universitatii 7-9

3400, Cluj-Napoca

Tel/ Fax: 004-64-194492

E-mail: nedin@gmx.de
            ccg@polito.ubbcluj.ro
Romania The University of Iasi/  Mr. Mihai Ungureanu

Sos. Arcu, 53

Bloc T-13, sc.B, ap.1

RO-6600 Iasi

Tel: +40 232 210 473

L’Institut Français de Bucarest/  Ms. Elena Giuroiu, Ms.  Madalina Cirlanaru 

77, Bd.Dacia 

70256 Bucuresti

Tel: +40 21 211 99 30

       +40 21 210 02 24

E-mail: elena.giuroiu@culture-france.ro
Romania Babes-Bolyai University, Cluj-Napoca/  Ms. Margareta Petrut
Str. Gr.Alexandrescu 23

Bl.E10, ap.19

3400 Cluj-Napoca

Tel: +40 264 168 601

E-mail: mpetru43@yahoo.com
Romania The School Inspectorate/ Ms. Mariana Simion

Str. Horia, Closca si Crisan

Bl. PO3 A ap..10

0750 Turnu Magurele

Teleorman

Tel: +40 247 312 712 

        +40 247 416 085

Fax : +40 247 317 092

E-mail : simion@dwcomp.mediasat.ro
Romania Cugir/ Alba/  Ms. Gabriela Lupu
Str. Victoriei 21 Bl. V19 ap.2

2566 Cugir-Jud. Alba

Tel/ Fax : +40 258 753 289

                +40 258 751 727

Romania ACCESS Language Centre, Cluj/  Mr. Ovidiu Ursa
Str.Tebei nr.21

3400 Cluj-Napoca

Tel/ Fax : +40 264 420 476

E-mail : ovidiu@access.ro
Romania International Forum Timisoara/  Ms. Rodica Socoliuc
Centrul de Limbi Moderne 

INTERNATIONAL FORUM

Bd. Republicii 9

1900 Timisoara

Tel/ Fax : +40 256 190 593

E-mail : rsocoliuc@ih.dnttm.ro
Romania EuroEd Foundation, Iasi/ Ms. Eleonora Olaru
Str. Florilor, 1C

6600 Iasi

Tel : +40 232 252 870 

        +40 232 252 850 

E-mail : nora.olaru@ilc.iasi.ro
Romania SOROS Educational Centre, Miercurea Ciuc /  Ms. Erika Kocsis
Str. Florilor nr.9, et.3, 

4100 Miercurea Ciuc

Jud.Harghita

Tel/ Fax : +40 266 171 799

E-mail : ekocsis@sec.ro
Romania YES Language Centre, Sibiu/  Ms. Nicoleta Lomota
Str. Negoi, nr. 50

Sibiu 

Tel : +40 269 439 540

E-mail : nicoleta2400@hotmail.com
Romania PROSPER – ASE, Bucuresti /  Ms. Liliana Kiritescu 
Calea Grivitei 2-2A, etaj.2

Bucuresti

Tel/ Fax : +40 21 211 7800

E-mail : prosper3@prosper.ro
Romania PROSPER – ASE, Bucuresti / Ms. Anca Codreanu 
Calea Grivitei 2-2A, etaj.2

Bucuresti

Tel/ Fax : +40 21 211 7800

E-mail : prosper1@prosper.ro
             aacodreanu@hotmail.com
Romania PROSPER – ASE, Bucuresti / Dr. Ruxandra Constantinescu
Calea Grivitei 2-2A, etaj.2

Bucuresti

Tel/ Fax : +40 21 211 7800

E-mail : prosper1@prosper.ro
             ruxandra_c@yahoo.com
Romania PROSPER – ASE, Bucuresti / Mr. Razvan Costache 
Calea Grivitei 2-2A, etaj. 2

Bucuresti

Tel/ Fax : +40 21 211 7800

E-mail : prosper4@prosper.ro
Romania Police Academy of Bucharest/  Ms. Andreea Calugarita

Aleea Privighetorilor 1,

Dept. of Foreign Lg., Bucharest

Tel: +40 21 230 48 33/ 245 

E-mail: arnibucharest@yahoo.com
Russia / Ms. Olga Schmidt
Russia 

660028 Krasnoyarsk,

Mira str.76

Tel/ Fax : +39 12 270 637

E-mail : grant@cross.krasnoyarsk.su
Switzerland /  Mr. Frank Heyworth
EAQUALS, Secretariat

Chemin des Maggenburg 5

1700 Ftibourg

Tel/ Fax : +41 26 481 4665

E-mail : fheyworth@eaquals.org
The Federal Republic of Yugoslavia YALS/ Ms. Vanda Perovic
Poaska 24

Belgrade

Tel : +381 628 050

        +381 11 556 035

E-mail : wandaper@Eunet.yu
